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A000288227 RASHMI  KARJEE Female No  1  1 1 SC  4  91.50  85.00  90.40  63.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163196 SUBHANKAR  BASAK Male No  2 2 UR  3  89.00  85.00  87.40  50.43  6434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034198 BEDANTIKA  SAHA Female No  3  2 3 SC  8  88.25  82.00  88.00  78.29  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388013 NAYAN  SARKAR Male No  4  3 4 SC  3  86.75  80.00  86.00  58.14  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176790 SAYAN  DAS Male No  5  4 5 SC  16  84.25  84.00  78.67  68.43  6425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004576 SURJA  DAS Male No  6  5 6 SC  4  83.50  88.00  82.00  67.43  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263143 LABANI  BARMAN Female No  7  6 7 SC  3  82.75  84.00  79.67  58.43  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912240 SREYA  BASAK Female No  8 8 UR  3  82.50  88.00  80.00  62.57  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155003 TANIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  9 9 UR  9  82.25  73.00  80.83  66.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177074 SRIJANI  DUTTA Female No  10 10 UR  4  81.75  81.00  78.50  64.86  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487192 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  11 11 UR  6  80.50  70.00  78.33  62.57  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778921 RITUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  12  7 12 SC  19  80.00  80.00  78.20  45.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001187553 AMIR  HAMJA Male No  13 13 UR  24  80.00  54.00  78.33  49.43  6877.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466289 APU  BISWAS Male No  14 14 UR  5  79.75  71.00  77.67  45.57  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483531 PRIYASMITA  DATTA Female No  15  1 15 OBC-B  6  79.50  68.00  77.00  51.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455720 ARPITA  RAY Female No  16 16 UR  3  78.25  83.00  75.60  40.43  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407315 SHREYA  SAHA Female No  17 17 UR  7  78.00  63.00  75.33  68.43  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651816 APARUP  SARKAR Male No  18 18 UR  6  78.00  52.00  76.67  55.71  6249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757014 JAYABATI  ROY Female No  19  8 19 SC  2  77.00  70.00  75.20  58.33  6111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023332 MOUMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  20 20 UR  10  76.00  55.00  74.80  39.57  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627625 MENAKA  BISWAS Female No  21  9 21 SC  12  75.00  78.00  73.00  54.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400759 DEBOJYOTI  SARKAR Male No  22  10 22 SC  4  75.00  75.00  68.80  53.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359664 AVIJIT  DEY Male No  23 23 UR  5  74.50  71.00  73.60  58.86  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163414 RITU  ROY Female No  24  11 24 SC  2  74.50  57.00  73.80  42.71  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000355337 RICHA  DATTA Female No  25 25 UR  5  74.25  53.00  74.00  52.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469221 DISHA  DAS Female No  26 26 UR  8  74.00  86.00  71.80  46.14  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611620 MURSIDA  PARVEEN Female No  27  1 27 OBC-A  7  73.75  67.00  69.00  52.71  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206757 PARTHA SARATHI ROY Male No  28  12 28 SC  15  73.00  64.00  70.60  50.57  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226551 ADITY  BISWAS Female No  29  13 29 SC  5  72.75  62.00  68.50  38.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340032 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  30  14 30 SC  6  72.25  61.00  67.20  57.71  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523376 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  31  2 31 OBC-B  15  72.00  75.00  64.67  42.57  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369594 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  32  15 32 SC  5  71.75  53.00  65.17  48.14  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756538 AYON DEB SINGHA Male No  33  16 33 SC  7  71.50  76.00  63.50  40.43  6851.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585626 BIBEK  ROY Male No  34  17 34 SC  5  71.25  74.00  65.33  42.14  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491331 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  35 35 UR  9  71.00  77.00  67.60  43.14  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965854 SRIJA  GHOSH Female No  36  3 36 OBC-B  10  70.00  55.00  67.00  46.29  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000500604 SUBHAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  37 37 UR  3  69.75  56.00  66.67  43.71  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412789 SUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  38  4 38 OBC-B  11  68.25  50.00  65.60  42.43  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613399 JABA  DAS Female No  39  18 39 SC  2  68.00  66.00  63.80  45.86  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689186 CHAUTI  SAHA Female No  40 40 UR  9  67.75  63.00  66.20  39.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558462 AKASH  BARMAN Male No  41  19 41 SC  3  67.25  68.00  61.33  43.57  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309798 PROSENJIT  KARJEE Male No  42 42 UR  9  67.25  67.00  63.83  32.14  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114510 RAUNAK  GHOSH Male No  43  5 43 OBC-B  4  67.00  66.00  65.20  44.71  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076040 REHAN  HOSSAIN Male No  44  2 44 OBC-A  3  66.50  52.00  65.60  52.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581616 RANA  BISWAS Male No  45 45 UR  15  66.25  67.00  63.20  42.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087270 PAYEL  SAHA Female No  46 46 UR  11  66.25  44.00  62.33  39.00  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117595 JAYANTA  BARMAN Male No  47 47 UR  3  65.50  53.00  63.60  49.00  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317673 SUNIDHI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  48 48 UR  2  64.25  50.00  60.17  51.43  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000913171 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  49  20 49 SC  4  64.00  63.00  59.50  53.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385366 KHUSBU  SEWA Female No  50 50 UR  4  63.50  69.00  59.50  61.40  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806801 ALIP  DAS Male No  51  21 51 SC  6  63.50  48.00  57.33  37.00  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064328 ESRITA  PARVIN Female No  52 52 UR  6  63.25  68.00  59.40  45.86  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314453 PRADIP  DAS Male No  53  22 53 SC  4  63.00  44.00  62.40  38.57  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568962 DEEP  DEBNATH Male No  54 54 UR  5  61.00  67.00  57.60  37.29  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299526 PIYALI  ROY Female No  55  23 55 SC  5  60.75  52.00  57.40  40.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358667 ANUSKA  KARJEE Female No  56  1 56 ST  2  60.00  53.00  55.67  37.57  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486908 TANUSHREE  GUPTA Female No  57 57 UR  9  59.75  44.00  57.33  37.14  6199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317304 PRAJNA  DAS Female No  58  6 58 OBC-B  7  58.75  48.00  55.50  55.71  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116298 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  59  24 59 SC  6  58.50  44.00  55.60  42.14  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703720 AFRITIK  ISLAM Male No  60  3 60 OBC-A  11  57.75  46.00  55.17  32.43  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001438105 SUJOY  BHOWMICK Male No  61  25 61 SC  2  57.00  58.00  55.00  36.57  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080289 PRIYANKA  PERVIN Female No  62 62 UR  4  56.00  44.00  53.60  37.86  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316031 DHRITIMAN  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  63 63 UR  16  55.50  58.00  54.00  59.00  6259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500426 SREYA  SEN Female No  64 64 UR  5  55.50  44.00  53.20  32.14  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882171 SOHIMA  BEGAM Female No  65 65 UR  10  54.75  44.00  51.17  29.29  6177.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786871 SONALI  SHIL Female No  66  7 66 OBC-B  3  54.50  47.00  53.67  38.14  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583037 SABITA  BISWAS Female No  67  26 67 SC  7  54.00  56.00  52.20  34.29  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602344 SHUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  68  27 68 SC  7  53.75  55.00  51.80  34.71  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032776 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  69 69 UR  4  53.50  44.00  52.20  33.71  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187596 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  70  28 70 SC  9  53.00  52.00  51.20  32.43  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689433 PAMPA  DAS Female No  71  29 71 SC  9  52.00  44.00  50.40  29.86  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808390 RISHI  ROY Male No  72 72 UR  1  51.75  44.00  50.20  26.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001420083 KAUSHIK  ROY Male No  73  30 73 SC  4  51.25  50.00  49.00  30.57  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483259 HARI PRASAD BARMAN Male No  74  31 74 SC  11  50.50  44.00  48.33  28.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054935 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  75  32 75 SC  2  50.25  44.00  49.00  39.14  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032969 ABIGAIL  BASUMATA Female No  76  2 76 ST  6  50.00  45.00  49.67  44.14  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.
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A001611620 MURSIDA  PARVEEN Female No  27  1 1 OBC-A  7  73.75  67.00  69.00  52.71  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076040 REHAN  HOSSAIN Male No  44  2 2 OBC-A  3  66.50  52.00  65.60  52.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703720 AFRITIK  ISLAM Male No  60  3 3 OBC-A  11  57.75  46.00  55.17  32.43  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda College,Alipurduar,Alipurduar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:55.08

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001483531 PRIYASMITA  DATTA Female No  15  1 1 OBC-B  6  79.50  68.00  77.00  51.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523376 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  31  2 2 OBC-B  15  72.00  75.00  64.67  42.57  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965854 SRIJA  GHOSH Female No  36  3 3 OBC-B  10  70.00  55.00  67.00  46.29  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412789 SUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  38  4 4 OBC-B  11  68.25  50.00  65.60  42.43  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114510 RAUNAK  GHOSH Male No  43  5 5 OBC-B  4  67.00  66.00  65.20  44.71  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317304 PRAJNA  DAS Female No  58  6 6 OBC-B  7  58.75  48.00  55.50  55.71  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786871 SONALI  SHIL Female No  66  7 7 OBC-B  3  54.50  47.00  53.67  38.14  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000288227 RASHMI  KARJEE Female No  1  1 1 SC  4  91.50  85.00  90.40  63.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034198 BEDANTIKA  SAHA Female No  3  2 2 SC  8  88.25  82.00  88.00  78.29  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388013 NAYAN  SARKAR Male No  4  3 3 SC  3  86.75  80.00  86.00  58.14  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176790 SAYAN  DAS Male No  5  4 4 SC  16  84.25  84.00  78.67  68.43  6425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004576 SURJA  DAS Male No  6  5 5 SC  4  83.50  88.00  82.00  67.43  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263143 LABANI  BARMAN Female No  7  6 6 SC  3  82.75  84.00  79.67  58.43  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778921 RITUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  12  7 7 SC  19  80.00  80.00  78.20  45.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757014 JAYABATI  ROY Female No  19  8 8 SC  2  77.00  70.00  75.20  58.33  6111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627625 MENAKA  BISWAS Female No  21  9 9 SC  12  75.00  78.00  73.00  54.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400759 DEBOJYOTI  SARKAR Male No  22  10 10 SC  4  75.00  75.00  68.80  53.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163414 RITU  ROY Female No  24  11 11 SC  2  74.50  57.00  73.80  42.71  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206757 PARTHA SARATHI ROY Male No  28  12 12 SC  15  73.00  64.00  70.60  50.57  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000226551 ADITY  BISWAS Female No  29  13 13 SC  5  72.75  62.00  68.50  38.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340032 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  30  14 14 SC  6  72.25  61.00  67.20  57.71  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369594 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  32  15 15 SC  5  71.75  53.00  65.17  48.14  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756538 AYON DEB SINGHA Male No  33  16 16 SC  7  71.50  76.00  63.50  40.43  6851.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585626 BIBEK  ROY Male No  34  17 17 SC  5  71.25  74.00  65.33  42.14  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613399 JABA  DAS Female No  39  18 18 SC  2  68.00  66.00  63.80  45.86  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558462 AKASH  BARMAN Male No  41  19 19 SC  3  67.25  68.00  61.33  43.57  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913171 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  49  20 20 SC  4  64.00  63.00  59.50  53.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806801 ALIP  DAS Male No  51  21 21 SC  6  63.50  48.00  57.33  37.00  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314453 PRADIP  DAS Male No  53  22 22 SC  4  63.00  44.00  62.40  38.57  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299526 PIYALI  ROY Female No  55  23 23 SC  5  60.75  52.00  57.40  40.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116298 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  59  24 24 SC  6  58.50  44.00  55.60  42.14  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001438105 SUJOY  BHOWMICK Male No  61  25 25 SC  2  57.00  58.00  55.00  36.57  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583037 SABITA  BISWAS Female No  67  26 26 SC  7  54.00  56.00  52.20  34.29  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602344 SHUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  68  27 27 SC  7  53.75  55.00  51.80  34.71  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187596 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  70  28 28 SC  9  53.00  52.00  51.20  32.43  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689433 PAMPA  DAS Female No  71  29 29 SC  9  52.00  44.00  50.40  29.86  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420083 KAUSHIK  ROY Male No  73  30 30 SC  4  51.25  50.00  49.00  30.57  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483259 HARI PRASAD BARMAN Male No  74  31 31 SC  11  50.50  44.00  48.33  28.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054935 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  75  32 32 SC  2  50.25  44.00  49.00  39.14  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000358667 ANUSKA  KARJEE Female No  56  1 1 ST  2  60.00  53.00  55.67  37.57  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032969 ABIGAIL  BASUMATA Female No  76  2 2 ST  6  50.00  45.00  49.67  44.14  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


